102H42N220JQ4
Part Number 102H42N220JQ4
Manufacturer Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.
Description CAP CER 22PF 1KV NP0 RADIAL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
102H42N220JQ4 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 102H42N220JQ4
Manufacturer Part Number 102H42N220JQ4 Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. Description CAP CER 22PF 1KV NP0 RADIAL
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 1000V (1kV) Tolerance ±5%
Thickness (Max) - Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Size / Dimension 0.250" L x 0.270" W (6.35mm x 6.86mm) Series -
Ratings - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Style Straight Lead Spacing 0.170" (4.32mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant Height - Seated (Max) 0.222" (5.64mm)
Features High Voltage Detailed Description 22pF ±5% 1000V (1kV) Ceramic Capacitor C0G, NP0 Radial
Capacitance 22pF Applications General Purpose
Dielectrics, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 102H42N220JQ4 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 102H42N220JQ4
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
102H42W221KQ4 CAP CER 220PF 1KV X7R RADIAL Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. 500 pcs
102E10069X CONN RECEPT 21 POS .098 PCB Conec 500 pcs
102C2-315FR1 TRANSMITTER FM REMOTE 315MHZ 2SW RF Solutions 500 pcs
102H42N471FQ4 CAP CER 470PF 1KV NP0 RADIAL Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. 500 pcs
102H42N470KQ4 CAP CER 47PF 1KV NP0 RADIAL Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. 500 pcs
102E10089X CONN RECEPT 31 POS .098 PCB Conec 500 pcs
102C1-315FR1 TRANSMITTER FM REMOTE 315MHZ 1SW RF Solutions 500 pcs
102EG1K NTC THERMISTOR 1K OHM 10% DO35 US Sensor 500 pcs
102H42N391JQ4 CAP CER 390PF 1KV NP0 RADIAL Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. 500 pcs
102H42W122KQ4 CAP CER 1200PF 1KV X7R RADIAL Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. 500 pcs
102H42N220KQ4 CAP CER 22PF 1KV NP0 RADIAL Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. 500 pcs
102H42W222MQ4 CAP CER 2200PF 1KV X7R RADIAL Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. 500 pcs
102FH1K NTC THERMISTOR 1K OHM 10% DO41 US Sensor 500 pcs
102H42N152JQ4 CAP CER 1500PF 1KV NP0 RADIAL Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. 500 pcs
102H42W101KQ4 CAP CER 100PF 1KV X7R RADIAL Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. 500 pcs
102C4-315FR1 TRANSMITTER FM REMOTE 315MHZ 4SW RF Solutions 500 pcs
102H TRANSFORMER AUDIO 2000/500CT Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
102D TRANSFORMER AUDIO 600/1500 Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
102H42W103MQ4 CAP CER 10000PF 1KV X7R RADIAL Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. 500 pcs
102H42W151KQ4 CAP CER 150PF 1KV X7R RADIAL Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
102H42N220JQ4 Details PDF